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VBET League

2021/22 12th round, Match #90

Friday, 23.10.2021, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 12°C. Spectators: 12376

fEorckast
W’ * (

«Vorskla» Poltava

31 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Perduta lhor

5 Yakubu Najeeb
6 Skliar Oleksandr (C)
8 Thill Olivier

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
16 Tamm Joonas
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim

73 Ranhel

Substitutes

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
9 Pesi¢ Ivan

18 Pavliuk Yevhen

27 Krupskyi lllia

47 Amilkar

77 Kushnirenko Bohdan

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:

Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

0:2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

81
2
5
6
7
11
21
31
38
77
99

Trubin Anatoliy
Dodo

Santos M.
Stepanenko Taras (C)
Maycon

Marlos
A.Patrick
Ismaily
Pedrinio
Bondar Valerii
Fernando

Substitutes

30
3

14
15
19
20
25
26
45

Pyatov Andriy
Vitao

Tete

Bondarenko Artem
Solomon

Mudryk Mykhailo
Sudakov Heorhii
Konoplia Yukhym
Sikan Danylo

Coach
De Zerbi Roberto

VAR Referee:

Balakin Mykola

VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii

VAR Referee Observer:

Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:

Prokopovych Hennadii
Security Officer:
Zahorodniuk lhor
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VBET League, 2021/22, 12th round, Match #90

Friday, 23.10.2021, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 12°C. Spectators: 12376

«Vorskla» Poltava 0:2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
8 Thill Olivier 19'
8 Thill Olivier | 29'
41' 99 Fernando
, 21 A.Patrick
46 N 45 Sikan Danylo
| 38 Pedrinio
46 N 14 Tete
99 Fernando
46' H
19 Solomon
6 Skliar Oleksandr ,
9 Pesi¢ Ivan N 49
, 6 Stepanenko Taras
>7 N 25 sudakov Heorhii
4 Perduta lhor 59"
65' ® 14 Tete
78 ® 19 Solomon
31 Ismaily
82! 1 .
26 Konoplia Yukhym
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan .
27 Krupskyi llia v 90+1
38 Cheliadin Artem ,
18 Pavliuk Yevhen N 90+1
73 Ranhel \
47 Amilkar N 90+1
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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